
1º Aida Pérez AIDA 200 168 368

2º María Xudit Carrete Pardal XUDIT 168 120 288

Darío Gil Arias DARÍO 168 120 288

4º Marcos Blanco FLIPI 200 32 232

5º Lucinda Paz Calvo LUCI - 200 200

Cristóbal Álvarez Iglesias CRISTÓBAL - 200 200

7º Adrián Pérez ADRIÁN 144 32 176

Jacqueline Casal Barros JACKY 88 88 176

9º Joao Marcelo Soares Pantoja JOAO - 168 168

10º Yolanda García Fernández YOLI 144 - 144

Cristina Vázquez Santos CRICHI - 144 144

Eduardo Rodríguez Fernández-Arroyo EDU - 144 144

13º Nerea Piñeiro Iglesias NEREA 120 - 120

Juan Luis Álvarez García JUAN 120 - 120

Irina Angelova Sarieva IRINA 88 32 120

Carolina Pérez Cid CAROLINA 32 88 120

Bárbara Casas Casas BÁRBARA 32 88 120

18º Cristian Matos CRIS MATOS 88 - 88

Ana Fandiño Bonet ANA F. 88 - 88

Alejandro Rodríguez ALEX 88 - 88

Miguel Ángel Gómez Gutiérrez MIGUI 88 - 88

Gladys Giráldez López GLADYS 88 - 88

Joshua Rodríguez Martiñá JOSHUA 88 - 88

Yoel Veiras conde YOEL V. - 88 88

Cristina Freire fernandez CRIS FREIRE - 88 88

Yoel moreno martinez YOEL M. - 88 88

José Loureiro Bada JOSE LOU - 88 88

Javier Casas JAVIER C. - 88 88

29º Pilar González Tenorio PILI 32 32 64

Iaroslava Dolisnea YASIA 32 32 64

Álex Castro Vila ALEX C. 32 32 64

Claudia Casal Moreno CLAUDIA 32 32 64

33º Javier Loureiro Zunzunegui JAVI L. 32 - 32

Elena Saco Orbán ELENA S. 32 - 32

David Justo Rodríguez DAVID J. 32 - 32

Rebeca Rocha Muiños REBE 32 - 32

RANKING CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL DIPUTACIÓN DE PONTEVEDRA 2022

SANXENXO NIGRÁN POIO TOTAL

 VPA CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL DEPUTACIÓN PONTEVEDRA

JUGADOR/-A



Carlos Martínez Romero CARLOS M. 32 - 32

José Loureiro Zunzunegui PEPE 32 - 32

Iván Vázquez Santos IVÁN V. 32 - 32

Anxo Cuiñas Grosio ANXO CUIÑAS 32 - 32

Sara Rodríguez González SARA RGUEZ 32 - 32

Víctor Collazo Cusi VÍCTOR C. 32 - 32

Sandra Pazo González SANDRA 32 - 32

Pablo Vilas Fernández PABLO V. 32 - 32

Tere López Filgueiras TERE 32 - 32

Esteban Sanjurjo ESTEBAN 32 - 32

Gema Pazos GEMMA 32 - 32

Jesús Fuenmayor JESÚS 32 - 32

Ernesto Hernández García ERNESTO - 32 32

Malena Valenzuela Hermida MALENA - 32 32

Pedro Hermida Albo PEDRO H. - 32 32

Sara Antelo Felipez SARA ANTELO - 32 32

Manuel Queiro Castro QUEIRO - 32 32

Carla Romero Novo CARLA R. - 32 32

Ana Calvo Blanco ANA C. - 32 32

Jaime Domínguez Ríos JAIME - 32 32
Pablo Pérez Varela PABLO P. - 32 32



1º Malena Valenzuela Hermida MALENA 200 144 344

2º Irina Angelova Sarieva IRINA 168 168 336

3º Carolina Pérez Cid CAROL 120 200 320

Pilar González Tenorio PILI 120 200 320

5º Tania López Campos TANIA 168 144 312

6º Iaroslava Dolisnea YASIA 144 88 232

7º Luzia Fernández Perez LUZIA 200 - 200

8º Claudia Casal Moreno CLAU 88 88 176

9º Bárbara Casas Casas BÁRBARA - 168 168

10º Yolanda García Fernández YOLI 144 - 144

11º Rebeca Rocha Muiños REBE 88 - 88

Sara Cabaleiro SARA C. 88 - 88

Sara Rodríguez González SARA RGUEZ 88 - 88

Sandra Pazo González SANDRA 88 - 88

Tere Lopez Filgueiras TERE 88 - 88

Ana Fandiño Bonet ANA F. 88 - 88

Elena Saco Orbán ELENA S. 88 - 88

Carla Romero Novo CARLA R. - 88 88

Ana Calvo Blanco ANA C. - 88 88

20º Patricia Rodríguez Estévez PATRI 32 - 32
Ivana Castellano Iglesias IVI 32 - 32

 VPA FEMENINO CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL DEPUTACIÓN PONTEVEDRA

JUGADORA SANXENXO NIGRÁN POIO TOTAL



1º Roque Portaña Vidal ROQUE 32 168 200

Gonzalo Emanuel Moreira villarruel GONZALO 200 - 200

Deivy Gerardo Sanchez Bustos DEIVY 200 - 200

Joao Marcelo Soares Pantoja JOAO - 200 200

Yoel Veiras conde YOEL V. - 200 200

6º Iago Malvido Gonzalez IAGO M. - 168 168

Adrián Estévez Pastoriza ADRIÁN 168 - 168

David Bermúdez Riobó DAVID B. 168 - 168

9º José Loureiro Zunzunegui PEPE 32 120 152

10º Amable Novas AMABLE 148 - 148

Alberto Barreiro ALBERTO  148 - 148

12º Pedro Hermida Albo PEDRO H. - 144 144

Ernesto Hernández García ERNESTO - 144 144

14º Mauro Álvarez Martínez MAURO 120 - 120

Ángel Estévez Pastoriza ÁNGEL E. 120 - 120

José Carlos Valverde García CHARLY 32 88 120

José Loureiro Bada JOSE LOU - 120 120

Izar Martínez Prat IZAR 88 32 120

Lucas Martínez Prat LUCAS M. 88 32 120

20º Iñaki Galán Méndez IÑAKI - 88 88

Michael Skinner Pérez  MICHAEL - 88 88

Andrés Pérez Villar ANDRÉS P. - 88 88

Daniel Fariña Muinelo DANI F. - 88 88

Yago paz silva YAGO PAZ - 88 88

David justo rodriguez DAVID J. - 88 88

Jaime Domínguez Ríos JAIME - 88 88

Esteban Sanjurjo ESTEBAN 88 - 88

Carlos Martinez Baquero CARLOS 88 - 88

Rubén Míguez Alonso MIGUEZ 88 - 88

Victor Berry BERRY 88 - 88

Pablo Novo Mariño PABLO N. 88 - 88

Isaac Rojo Rodríguez ISAAC 88 - 88

33º Luis Domínguez Pérez LUIS D. 32 32 64

Daniel Díaz González DANI D. 32 32 64

35º Julio Fernández Fernández JULIO 32 - 32

Alberto Iglesias Ventoso ALBERTO I. 32 - 32

Yago Sampedro Escudeiro YAGO 32 - 32

Rodrigo Cordero Mariño RODRIGO 32 - 32

Ricardo Recarey Fernández RICHY 32 - 32

Emilio Salorio García EMILIO 32 - 32

TOTAL

 VPA MASCULINO CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL DEPUTACIÓN PONTEVEDRA

JUGADOR SANXENXO NIGRÁN POIO



Javier Loureiro Zunzunegui JAVI L. 32 - 32

Pablo Vilas Fernández PABLO V. 32 - 32

Víctor Collazo Cusi VICTOR CO 32 - 32

Lucas Fernández Fernández LUCAS FDEZ 32 - 32

Kevin Varela Méndez KEVIN 32 - 32

Samuel Calderon Buron SAMU - 32 32

Miguel Pérez López  MIGUEL P. - 32 32

Alan Bugarin Sanchez ALAN - 32 32

Ricardo Gonzalez Araujo RICKY - 32 32

Anxo Cuiñas Grosio ANXO CUIÑAS - 32 32

Manuel Aba Varela MANU ABA - 32 32

Daniel Prado Pena DANI PRADO - 32 32
Carlos Daniel Deza Gamarra CARLOS D. - 32 32


